
SIGNATORY INDUSTRIAL / BRIDGE PAINTING CONTRACTORS 
 

COMPANY NAME ADDRESS CONTRACT PERSON PHONE FAX EMAIL 

Alpha Painting & Co (WMBE) 6800 Quad Ave, Baltimore MD 

21237 

Tom kousissis 410-288-6800 410-288-6805 tkousisis@alphapainting.net 

Axis Company Inc. (WMBE)           9613 Gerst Rd. Perry Hall, MD 

21128 

Joanna Forakis 410-477-0124 410-630-3883 axiscoinc@yahoo.com 

Blastech Enterprises Inc 2200 Van Deman St. Ste A  

Baltimore MD 21224     

John Korfiatis 410-633-7070 410-633-6886 johnk@blastechenterprises.com 

C.L Myles Contracting Co  

(MBE)    

429 Eutaw St Ste 2D  

Baltimore MD 21201              

Curtis L Myles                410-547-1884 410-547-0077 curtis.l.myles@verizon.net 

G.C. ZARNES Inc. 2609 Sparrows Point Rd 

Sparrows Point, MD 

Mark Karavas 410-477-2546 410-477-0466 mkaravas@gczarnas.com 

K&K Painting 1704 Joplin St 

Baltimore, MD 21224 

Nick Kaliacudas 410-633-2381 410-633-0720 kkpaint@msn.com 

Manolis Painting Inc 539 N Dean St, Baltimore MD 

21205 

Demetrios Manolis 410-276-1369 410-327-6335 demetrimanolis@gmail.com 

Reglas Painting 4128 N Point Rd, Dundalk MD 

21222 

Tom Reglas 410-477-8024 410-477-4384 tgreglas@aol.com 

Rogers Industries LLC (MBE) 3651 Clarks Ln Ste 6A 

Baltimore, MD 21215 

Dorion Rogers 443-744-0111 888-493-0124 rogersindustriesllc@gmail.com 

Saffo Contractors Inc PO Box 7035 Wilmington 

NC 28406 

Mike Ost 910-371-9499 910-371-9422 mike@saffocontractors.com 

Symmetric Painting LLC 505 Blue Ball Rd Ste 120F 

Elkton MD 21921 

Laki Paliouras 410-398-7717 410-398-7774 laki@symmetricllc.com 

Titan Industrial Services 4054 North Point RD  

Baltimore MD 21222 

Pete Forakis 410-477-1857 410-477-1859 pete@titanindust.com 

      

      

      

 


